19:00-19:45

20:30-21:00

21:00-22:00

22:45-23:15

0:00-1:00

Biihne 1 - Marktplatz
Shingaling Brothers

inkL. Er6ffnung um 19 Uhr
mit Freigetranken und

Biirgermeisterin Dr. Henrike Voet

Feuershow

Shingaling Brothers

Feuershow

Shingaling Brothers

Biihne 2 - Marktplatz

Honky Tom

Honky Tom

Honky Tom

ein cockt
Kiihlschran
das pDuo C.“'que

19:45-20:15

22:00-22:45

23:15-0:00

k und



